Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee CLEARFORK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 0086795.09.99999 8/7/2006 10:44:03 PM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

R. # 1, BOX 435 ALBANY, KY 42602 WALTON R. HADDIX R. # 1, BOX 435 ALBANY, KY 42602

Officers

Sole Officer Walton R Haddix POB 435, Albany, KY 42602

Directors

Director Walton Ray Haddix POB 435, Albany, KY 42602

Signatures

Signature Title Walton R. Haddix President